Format of providing the summary of proxy votes cast by Mutual Funds/AMCs across all the investee companies

	Summary of votes cast during the F.Y. 2020-21


	F.Y.
	Quarter
	Total no. of
Resolutions
	Break-up of Vote decision


	
	
	
	For
	Against
	Abstained


	2020-2021
	Apr- Jun 2020
	66
	65
	-
	1

	2020-2021
	July- Sep 2020
	714
	700
	13
	1

	2020-2021
	Oct- Dec 2020
	38
	33
	5
	-
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